Partial Exemptions by Jurisdiction

2022

Taxing Entity
Ochiltree County

North Plains GCD

Ochiltree Hospital

Frank Phillips College

City of Perryton

City of Booker

Type

Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory

Number

13
26
758
2066

14
13
18
751
2066

13
26
758
2066

13
26
758
2066

10
19
625

Amount

$ 1,628,245
$ 287,500
$ 7,419,076
$ 50,909,295

$ 997,757

$ 1,628,245
$ 209,311
$ 57,133,179
$ 29,222,389

1,628,245
287,500
7,419,076
50,909,295

wvrnnun

$ 1,628,245
$ 287,500
$ 7,419,076
$ 50,909,295

S 1,230,536
$ 205,500
$ 4,111,198
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Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%

Disabled Veteran

Partial Exemptions by Jurisdiction

Continued

Booker City - Cont.

Perryton ISD

Spearman ISD

Booker ISD

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %
Homestead - Mandatory
Age 65 - Mandatory
Disabled

Disabled Veteran 100%
Disabled Veteran

Aged 65 - Optional
Homestead Optional %

2049
659
13
12
23

17

13

$ 76,010,271
S 6,318,693
$ 124,050
$ 1,069,185
S 250,430
S 683,870
S 59,310
S 12,000
$ 516,130
S 60,000
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